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Name X ¢ TUES 9 MAY WED 10 MAY THURS 11 MAY
St = Affiliation E-mail Address 3 @ lalelalal a o
Acker Beth VA beth.acker@med.va.gov
Allard Crystal FDA crystal.allard@fda.hhs.gov
Allen Kurt W. PenRad Technologies kurtA@gjoll.com
Asin Muhammed Philips muhammed.asim@phillips.com
Baker J.D. Sparx Systems jbaker@sparxsystems.com
Beeler George Beeler Consulting woody@beelers.com
Bennett John Lancet Technology John.Bennett@LancetTechnology.com
Berger Stacy COH sherger@coh.org
Bishop Robert VHA Robert.Bishop2 @VA.gov
Blumenthal Seth DCPS/NQRN seth.blumenthal@ama-assn.org
Bojicic Sasha Canada Health Infoway shojicic@infoway-inforoute.ca
Bolte Scott GE Healthcare scott.bolte@ge.com
Boone Keith GE keith.boone@ge.com
Bouhaddou Omar VA omar.houhaddou@va.gov
Bray Bruce U Utah bruce.bray@hsc.utah.edu
Briggs Bonnie Wolters Kluwer Bonnie.Briggs@Wolierskluwer.com
Brodsky Boris FDA Boris.Brodsky@fda.hhs.gov
Brown Andy ESO/Nemsis Andy.brown@esosolutions.com
Brush Jennifer ESAC, Inc. (ONC contractor) jennifer.brush@esacinc.com
Caden-Price Chrystal Amer. College of Surgeons cprice@facs.org
Case Jim NIH james.case@mail.nih.gov
Change Wo NIST wchange@nist.gov
Chapet Daniel ONC daniel.chaput@hhs.gov
Cote Danielle Zoll dcote@zoll.com
Danford Jeff Allscripts jeffrey.danford@allscripts.com
Daoust Norman Daoust Assoc. norman@daoustassociates.com
Datta Gora Cal2Cal gora@cal2cal.com
Daviss Steven APA drdaviss@gmail.com
DeYoung Lizzie MITRE/OASIS edeyoung@ mitre.org
Dickinson Gary Centri Health gary.dickinson@ehr-standards.com
Dittloff Margaret Academy Nutrition & Dietetics mkdittloff@yahoo.com
Dittloff Margaret Academy Nutrition & Dietetics MKD@CBORD.com
Dittmer Grant ACS gdittmer@dicorp.com
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Dohlman Amy Medtronic amy.m.dohlman@medtronic.com
Duteau Jean DDl Jean@ Duteaudesign.com
Eisenberg Floyd NQF feisenberg@qualityforum.org
Esmond Richard PenRad richard.esmond@®@gmail.com }(
Evans Julie CDISC jevans@cdisc.org N
Fendt Kaye Duke kaye.fendt@duke.edu
Finseth Myson Medtsonic Myson.Finseth@medtsonic. Com
Friend Danielle EPIC dfriend @epic.com
Friggle William Sawofi William_friggle@sawofi.com
Gabriel Davera UC Davis davera@ucdavis.edu
Gallego Evelyn ONC/SDC PM evelyn.pgallego@siframework.org
Gejros lgor Roche Igor.gejros@Roche.com
Glover Hugh Bluewave Informatics hugh.glover@bluewaveinformatics.com
Goldschmidt  {P.G. ISO-TC-215 pgg@worlddg.com
Gonzaga Zabrina Lantana Zabrina.gonzaga@lantaragroup.com
Gonzales-Webb|Suzanne VA Suzanne.GonzaIes—Webb@va.gov
Goosseu William Results4Care weoossou@resultsdcare.nl
Gregory Norman FDA norman.gregory@fda.hhs.gov
Gregory w Pfizer Inc. gregow@pfizer.com
Greim Patricia VHA Patricia.Greim@va.gov
Hale Richard ESO/NEMSIS Richard.Hale@esosolution.com )
Hammond Ed Duke william.hammond@duke.edu ﬁ(
Hashimoto Katsuhiro JPMA katsuhiro-hashimoto@ds-pharma.co.jp '
Hastak Samuita Samuit Solutions Shastak@samuit-solutions.com
Havener Lori NAACCR thavener@naaccr.org
Helton Edward NIH/NCI Edward.helton@nih.gov
Hitls Chris DOD/VAIFO christopher.hills@navy.mil
Hobbs Allen Kaiser allen.hobbs@kp.org
Hoeft Chris AS NTDB choeff@facs.org  rlypeft @4ucS org
mgle Lindsey Acad Nutr & Dietetics ihoggle@eatright.orE <
Hosseini Masoud Roche masoud.hosseini@roche.com -
Hufnagel Steve FHA Hufnagel@ACM.org A
Isler Maria ACC?AHA misler@acc.org i
Jaccard Don FDA donald.jaccard@fda.hhs.gov
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James Julie Bluewave Informatics julie.james@bluewaveinformatics.co.uk

James Lenel BCBSA lenel.james@bubsa

Janky Justin Zall jianky@zoll.com

Jones Elysa Oasis elysajones@yahoo.com

Kahn Hetty CDC/NCHS hdkl@acc.org

Kallas Nichole ACC nkallas@acc.org

Kallem Crystal AHIMA crystal.kallem@ahima.org

Kennedy Mary SAICF/caHUB kennedy@mail.nih.gov

Khalid Arsalan ACC arsalank@hotmail.com

Kirnak Alean Am Immunization Registry Assoc akirnak@swpartners.com

Kiser John Abbvie John.Kiser@abbvie.com

Kisler Bron CDISC bkisler@cdisc.org

Klemn Juli NCI Iklemmi@_Jﬂail.nih.gov

Kramer Mark Mitre mkramer@mitre.org \f

Kretz Jim SAMHSA/HHS Jim.Kretz@samhsa.hhs.gov

Kubrek Wayne CDIsC wkubrek@cdisc.org

Kuhn Thomson ACP tkuhn@acponline.org

Kush Bart CDISC rkush@cdisc.org

Leftwich Russell Intersystems cmistn@gmail.com

Loonsk John cal

Lord Ken MDIX Klord@dmi@gmail.com

Lyle Jay JPSys jay@lyle.net 9 o

Maddux Suzanne ASCO suzanne.maddux{@asco.org

Mann Clay NEMSIS TAC clay.mann@hsc.Utah.edu

McCourt Brian Duke brian.mccourt@duke.edu

McDonald Clement NLM Clemmcdonald@nlm.nih.gov

Mears Greg EMSPIC gmears{@emspic.org

Milius Bob MNDP bmilius@nmdp.org

Miller Holly VA holly.miller@va.gov

Mukesh Sharma Wash Univ in St. Louis sharman@wustl.edu

Mulrooney Galen VHA {IP Systems) Galen.Mulrooney@JPSYS.com X

Mulrooney Jackie JP Systems Jackie. Mulrooney@JPSYS.com

Mungal Salvatore Duke salvatore.mungal@duke.edu

Nahm Meredith Duke Meredith.Nahm®@dm.duke.edu
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Neal Melanie ACS NTDB mneal@facs.org
Nelson Rene Zoll rnelson@zoli.com
Nguyen Viet Lockheed Martin viet.nguyen@imco.com
Nordo Amy Duke amy.norde@duke.gov " — v
Oliva Armando FDA armando.Oliva@fda.hhs.gov
Oott Russell Deloitte Rott@deloitte.com
Owens Mlynda Cognosante Mylynda.owens@cognosante.com
Parker Craig Intermountain Healthcare craig.parker@imail.org
Patock Michael Image Trend mpatock@imagetrend.com
Price Chrystal ACS NTDB cprice@facs.org
Raaen Marguerite IBM Mraaen@us.ibm.com
Reeves Dianne NCI reevesd@mail.nih.gov
Rhodes Harry harry.rhodes@ahima.org
Ritter John iohnritterl@verizon.net
Roberts John TN Dept. of Health john.a.roberts@tn.gov
Rocca Mitra FDA mitra.rocca@fda.hhs.gov
Rosner Martin Philips martin.rosner@philips.com
Ryan Sarah Ockham Information Services ryansarahal@earthlink.net
Salyards Kenneth SAMHSA/HHS Kenneth.SaIvards@SAMHSA.HHS.gov
Savage Rob MGC/CDC h2u3@cdc.gov
Schick Lisa SeenPro Ischick@scenpro.com
Shah Vijay JBS International vshah@Jbsinternational.com
Shakir AbdulMalik HI3 Solution abdulmalik.shakir@hi3solutions.com x‘
Shakir Salimah Shakir Consulting Salimahshakirconsulting.com x
Shanbhag Nandam ACC nshanbha@acc.org
Simon Lori Am . Psychiatric Assoc. LoriR.Simon@gmail.com
Sisto Jennifer Accenture Jennifer.t.sisto@accenturefederal.com
Slack Maryanne FDA
Solbrig Harold Maya solbrig.harold@mayo.edu
Soloric Hanoco Mayo Clinic
Spetlman Lisa Ahima-1SOTC215 lisa.spellman@ahima.org
Spiro Shelley Pharmacy HIT Collaborative shelly@spiroconsulting.net
Srinivasan Ganesan ACC gsriniva@acc.org
Stevens Helen Stevens Healthcare helen.stevens@shaw.com
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Summers Jody Clinical Data Managment jody@c-d-m.com

Sundarin David EPIC dsundara@epic.com

Tewey Rob Digital Innovation riwewy@drcorp.com

Tolk Chris CDISC ctolk@cdisc.org

Tepping James Duke james.topping@duke.edu

Tripp Ed Tripp & Asssoc Edward Tripp@ESTRIPP.com

van der Zel Michael UMCG m.van.der.zel@umcg.nl \(

VerHoef Wendy Samvit Solutions wverhoef@samyvit-solutions.com )

Versaggi Serafina VA serafina.versaggi@bookzuman.com

Vreeman Daniel Regenstrief Institute dvreeman@rege nstrief.org

Walden Anita UAMS ACWalden@uams.edu

Walker Max Health Vic Max.Walker@dhs.vic.gov.au

Walker Mead MWC dmead@comcast.net

Ward Steve Eli Lilly stw@lilly.com

Washington Lycia AHIMA lydia.washington@ahima.org

Whipple Troy Image Trend twhippel@imagetrends.com

Wilgus Rebecca DCRI warli001@mc.duke.edu

Wood Grant Intermountain Healthcare grant.wood@imail.org

Woyak Andrew GE Healthcare andy.woyak@med.ge.com

Younes Maryam Duke my&0@duke._edu

Zozus, Jr Robert Private Practice Zozus@icloud.com
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